Sensor Type New Part Number Old Part Number Description
ToughSonic  03 TS-100.03A1X.007FA TSPC-30S2-485 ToughSonic 100.03 - 30mm threaded, standard output RS-485, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  03 TS-100.03A2X.007FA TSPC-30S2-485A ToughSonic 100.03 - 30mm threaded, serial only output RS-485, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  03 TS-100.03B1X.007FA TSPC-N1S2-485 ToughSonic 100.03 - 1.0" NPT threaded, standard output RS-485, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  03 TS-100.03B2X.007FA TSPC-N1S2-485A ToughSonic 100.03 - 1.0" NPT threaded, serial only output RS-485, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  03 TS-100.03A1X.007FB TSPC-30S2-232 ToughSonic 100.03 - 30mm threaded, standard output RS-232, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  03 TS-100.03A2X.007FB TSPC-30S2-232A ToughSonic 100.03 - 30mm threaded, serial only output RS-232, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  03 TS-100.03B1X.007FB TSPC-N1S2-232 ToughSonic 100.03 - 1.0" NPT threaded, standard output RS-232, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  03 TS-100.03B2X.007FB TSPC-N1S2-232A ToughSonic 100.03 - 1.0" NPT threaded, serial only output RS-232, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  03 TS-100.03A1X.007FC TS-30S2-IV ToughSonic 100.03 - 30mm threaded, 4-20 mA current loop +  0-10 / 0-5 VDC outputs, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  03 TS-100.03A1X.007FJ TS-30S2-ISK ToughSonic 100.03- 30mm threaded, 4-20 mA current loop +  sinking switch outputs, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  03 TS-100.03A1X.007FK TS-30S2-ISR ToughSonic 100.03 - 30mm threaded, 4-20 mA current loop +  sourcing switch outputs, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  03 TS-100.03A1X.007FH TS-30S2-SKSK ToughSonic 100.03 - 30mm threaded, two sinking switch outputs, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  03 TS-100.03A1X.007FF TS-30S2-SRSR ToughSonic 100.03 - 30mm threaded, two sourcing switch outputs, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  03 TS-100.03A1X.007FG TS-30S2-SKSR ToughSonic 100.03 - 30mm threaded, sinking switch + sourcing switch outputs, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  03 TS-100.03A1X.007FL TS-30S2-SKV ToughSonic 100.03 - 30mm threaded, sinking switch + 0-10 / 0-5 VDC outputs, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  03 TS-100.03A1X.007FM TS-30S2-SRV ToughSonic 100.03 - 30mm threaded, sourcing switch + 0-10 / 0-5 VDC outputs, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  14 TS-100.14A1X.007FA TSPC-30S1-485 ToughSonic 100.14 - 30mm threaded, standard output RS-485, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  14 TS-100.14A2X.007FA TSPC-30S1-485A ToughSonic 100.14 - 30mm threaded, serial only output RS-485, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  14 TS-100.14B1X.007FA TSPC-N1S1-485 ToughSonic 100.14 - 1.0" NPT threaded, standard output RS-485, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  14 TS-100.14B2X.007FA TSPC-N1S1-485A ToughSonic 100.14 - 1.0" NPT threaded, serial only output RS-485, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  14 TS-100.14A1X.007FB TSPC-30S1-232 ToughSonic 100.14 - 30mm threaded, standard output RS-232, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  14 TS-100.14A2X.007FB TSPC-30S1-232A ToughSonic 100.14 - 30mm threaded, serial only output RS-232, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  14 TS-100.14B1X.007FB TSPC-N1S1-232 ToughSonic 100.14 - 1.0" NPT threaded, standard output RS-232, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  14 TS-100.14B2X.007FB TSPC-N1S1-232A ToughSonic 100.14 - 1.0" NPT threaded, serial only output RS-232, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  14 TS-100.14A1X.007FC TS-30S1-IV ToughSonic 100.14 - 30mm threaded, 4-20 mA current loop + 0-10 / 0-5 VDC outputs, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  14 TS-100.14A1X.007FJ TS-30S1-ISK ToughSonic 100.14 - 30mm threaded, 4-20 mA current loop + sinking switch outputs, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  14 TS-100.14A1X.007FK TS-30S1-ISR ToughSonic 100.14 - 30mm threaded, 4-20 mA current loop + sourcing switch outputs, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  14 TS-100.14A1X007FL TS-30S1-SKV
ToughSonic 100.14 - 30mm threaded, sinking switch + 0-10 / 0-5 VDC outputs,
button-teachable features, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  14 TS-100.14A1X.007FM TS-30S1-SRV
ToughSonic 100.14 - 30mm threaded, sourcing switch + 0-10 / 0-5 VDC outputs,
button-teachable features, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  14 TS-100.14A1X.007FH TS-30S1-SKSK ToughSonic 100.14 - 30mm threaded, two sinking switch outputs, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  14 TS-100.14A1X.007FF TS-30S1-SRSR ToughSonic 100.14 - 30mm threaded, two sourcing switch outputs, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  14 TS-100.14A1X.007FG TS-30S1-SKSR ToughSonic 100.14 - 30mm threaded, sinking switch + sourcing switch outputs, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  30 TS-100.30C1X.007FA TSPC-15S-485 ToughSonic 100.30 - 1.5" NPT threaded, standard output RS-485, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  30 TS-100.30C2X.007FA TSPC-15S-485A ToughSonic 100.30 - 1.5" NPT threaded, serial only output RS-485, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  30 TS-100.30C1X.007FB TSPC-15S-232 ToughSonic 100.30 - 1.5" NPT threaded, standard output RS-232, 6.5ft cable
Old & New Part Numbers
Sensor Type New Part Number Old Part Number Description
Old & New Part Numbers
ToughSonic  30 TS-100.30C2X.007FB TSPC-15S-232A ToughSonic 100.30 - 1.5" NPT threaded, serial only output RS-232, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  30 TS-100.30C1X.007FC TS-15S-IV ToughSonic 100.30 - 1.5” NPT threaded, 4-20 mA current loop + 0-10 / 0-5 VDC outputs, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  30 TS-100.30C1X.007FJ TS-15S-ISK ToughSonic 100.30 - 1.5” NPT threaded, 4-20 mA current loop + sinking switch outputs, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  30 TS-100.30C1X.007FK TS-15S-ISR ToughSonic 100.30 - 1.5” NPT threaded, 4-20 mA current loop + sourcing switch outputs, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  30 TS-100.30C1X.007FL TS-15S-SKV
ToughSonic 100.30 - 1.5” NPT threaded, sinking switch + 0-10 / 0-5 VDC outputs,
button-teachable features, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  30 TS-100.30C1X.007FM TS-15S-SRV
ToughSonic 100.30 - 1.5” NPT threaded, sourcing switch + 0-10 / 0-5 VDC outputs,
button-teachable features, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  30 TS-100.30C1X.007FH TS-15S-SKSK ToughSonic 100.30 - 1.5” NPT threaded, two sinking switch outputs, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  30 TS-100.30C1X.007FF TS-15S-SRSR ToughSonic 100.30 - 1.5” NPT threaded, two sourcing switch outputs, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  30 TS-100.30C1X.007FG TS-15S-SKSR ToughSonic 100.30 - 1.5” NPT threaded, sinking and sourcing switch outputs, 6.5 ft cable
ToughSonic  50 TS-100.50D1X.007FA TSPC-21S-485 ToughSonic 100.50 - 2.3" clamp connection, standard output RS-485, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  50 TS-100.50D2X.007FA TSPC-21S-485A ToughSonic 100.50 - 2.3" clamp connection, serial only output RS-485, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  50 TS-100.50E1X.007FA TSPC-21SRM-485 ToughSonic 100.50 - 1.5" NPT rear mount, standard output RS-485, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  50 TS-100.50E2X.007FA TSPC-21SRM-485A ToughSonic 100.50 - 1.5" NPT rear mount, serial only output RS-485, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  50 TS-100.50F1X.007FA TSPC-25P-485 ToughSonic 100.50 - 2.5 in NPT front and rear (PVC housing), standard output RS-485, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  50 TS-100.50F2X.007FA TSPC-25P-485A ToughSonic 100.50 - 2.5 in NPT front and rear (PVC housing), serial only output RS-485, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  50 TS-100.50D1X.007FB TSPC-21S-232 ToughSonic 100.50 - 2.3" clamp connection, standard output RS-232, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  50 TS-100.50D2X.007FB TSPC-21S-232A ToughSonic 100.50 - 2.3" clamp connection, serial only output RS-232, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  50 TS-100.50E1X.007FB TSPC-21SRM-232 ToughSonic 100.50 - 1.5" NPT rear mount, standard output RS-232, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  50 TS-100.50E2X.007FB TSPC-21SRM-232A ToughSonic 100.50 - 1.5" NPT rear mount, serial only output RS-232, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  50 TS-100.50F1X.007FB TSPC-25P-232 ToughSonic 100.50 - 2.5 in NPT front and rear (PVC housing), standard output RS-232, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic  50 TS-100.50F2X.007FB TSPC-25P-232A ToughSonic 100.50 - 2.5 in NPT front and rear (PVC housing), serial only output RS-232, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic CHEM  10 TS-200.10G1X.007FA LVL-100-485 ToughSonic 200.10 - 1.5" NPT threaded, standard output RS-485, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic CHEM  10 TS-200.10G1X.007FB LVL-100-232 ToughSonic 200.10 - 1.5" NPT threaded, standard output RS-232, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic CHEM  14 TS-200.14G1X.007FA LVL-140-485 ToughSonic 200.14 - 1.5" NPT threaded, standard output RS-485, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic CHEM  14 TS-200.14G1X.007FB LVL-140-232 ToughSonic 200.14 - 1.5" NPT threaded, standard output RS-232, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic CHEM  20 TS-200.20H1X.007FA LVL-300-485 ToughSonic 200.20 - 1.5" NPS threaded, standard output RS-485, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic CHEM  20 TS-200.20H1X.007FB LVL-300-232 ToughSonic 200.20 - 1.5" NPS threaded, standard output RS-232, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic CHEM  35 TS-200.35J1X.007FA LVL-500-485 ToughSonic 200.35 - 2.5" NPT threaded, standard output RS-485, 6.5ft cable
ToughSonic CHEM  35 TS-200.35J1X.007FB LVL-500-232 ToughSonic 200.35 - 2.5" NPT threaded, standard output RS-232, 6.5ft cable